SPRING 2005

Department of Mathematics

TEACHING ASSISTANT GROUP

. Note: TA phone numbers are NEVER given to students.

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS Offe Home
Phn Phone
Achuthan, Srisairam sachutha@math.fsu.edu 406-EMCH MWF 9-10 4748 576-1799
Blackwelder, Annette blackwelder@math.fsu.edu 115-GMCH TRF 1:30-3, W10-12, 2-3, 1787 562-3475
RI1-12, F 10-12
Atanasov, Atanas atanasov@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 10-11, T 2-3 | 1181 222-1029
Bayazit, Dervis dbayazit@math.fsu.edu Annex T 2:15-3:15, R 9:30-10:30 4963 575-8107
Bluma, Lindsay Ibluma@math.fsu.edu Annex T 89, W 910 » 4963 523-2936
Bowers, Kris kbowers@math.fsu.edu 113 LOVE T 9:15-11:15, W 10:15-11:15 8713 o
Butler, Timothy tbutler@math.fsu.edu 404-B MCH T 12:50-1:50, W 10:10-12 6748 222-8463
Calderin, Ivo icalderi@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 11:30-12:30, W 11-12 1181 539-0044
Chen, Chan (Sally) cchen@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE MR 2:20-3:20 1181 853-2635
Chen, Zheng zhchen@math.fsu.edu 451-A DSL. MTR 2-5 6263 222-5096
Chia, Ya-Chun ychia@math.fsu.edu Annex M 2:30-3:30, F 11:15-12:15 4963 None
Clark, Ryan rclark@math. fsu.edu Annex TR 12:45 - 1:45 4963 425-2615
Crane, Michael mcrane@math.fsu.edu 409-C MCH M 2-3,R 12:30-1:30 51284 385-5245
' Crenshaw, Julie jerensha@math.fsu.edu Annex M4-5, R 11-12 4963 345-8338
Croicu, Ana-Maria acroicu@math.fsu.edu 404-D MCH M 12-12:20,1-2,TR12-2:30, 1:45-2:10 6748 580-5816
" Culham, Andrew aculham @math.fsu.edu 401-C MCH MWF 11:15-12:15 7378 766-4357
Dash, Bibhuti bdash@math.fsu.edu Annex TR 11-12 4963 224-1717
Del.eon, Joshua jdeleon@math.fsu.edu 404-B MCH = --- 6748 443-2573
DeMarco, James jpd9536@garnet.acns.fsu.edu 406-F MCH W 2:30-3:30, R 1:30-2:30 6748 980-3783
Dodaro, Ken dodaro@math.fsu.edu 115-J MCH M-R 10-11, {-2 1222 222-7219
Donald, Julie jdonald @math.fsu.edu Annex T 11-12, R 12-1 4963 385-2265
Dutta, Tom tdutta@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE R 12-2 1181 893-7314
Everage, Karen burgess@math.fsu.edu 115-FMCH M 11-12 (in 110 MCH), T 2-3, W 11- 7419 878-1005
: 12, F10-11 (in 110 MCH)
Fountain, Amanada afountai @math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE T 12:30-1:30, R 3-5 1181 902-1427
Ganesan, Anand aganesan@math.fsu.edu 402-J MCH MT 10-11 2221 853-1528
Gay, Nathanael ngay@math.fsu.edu 402-H MCH M 12:45-1:45,W 9:45-10:45, F9-9:55 2221 514-1192
Goncu, Ahmet agQdhgarnet.acns.fsu.edu Annex M 10-11, W 12-1 4963 853-2024
Gonzales-Rodiles, Antonio  agonzale@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 9-10:30, R 3-4:30 1181 425-2765
Grigorian, Ishkhan grigorian@math.fsu.edu 108-CMCH MW 1-2, TR 2-3 8572 671-2564
Gupta, Vikash vgupta@math.fsu.edu 404-CMCH TR 11-12 6748 445-6223
Haciomeroglu, Erhan esh4721 @fsu.edu 2i9-BMCH T 1:30-3, W 11:30-1 None 322 6405
Hu, Wenbo whu@math.fsu.edu 409-B MCH R 10:50-12:50 51284  350-0324
Hua, Fei fhua@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE R 1:30-2:30, F 12:25-1:25 1181 766-6955
Jiang, Guanjun gjiang@math.fsu.edu 403-FMCH TR 12:30-1:30 5-1288 350-0190
Jung, Yong Woon yi03@garnet.acns.fsu.edu 403-A MCH MT 12:20-1:20 51288  893-9848




NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS Offc Home
Phn Phone
Kirby, Penelope pkirby@math.fsu.edu 108-EMCH M 12:20-1:50, F 9:30-11 0667 656-7311
Kutter, Mary kutter@math.fsu.edu 115-CMCH M 10-1,R1-2,F1{1-12 3042 386-6784
Laing, Christian claing@math.fsu.edu 409-A MCH R 9:30-10:30 51284  576-2143
Liang, Tianyu tliang@math.fsu.edu 405 B MCH T 1:30-2:30 5-1288 766-6954
Laska, Jason tlaska@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M1-2, T 11-12 1181 Not local
Lebedev, Yuri ylebedev @math.fsu.edu Annex MWF 12-1 4963 212-0577
LeNoir, Penny plenoir@math.fsu.edu 115-0 MCH M 10-11, T 11-12:30, R 1-2:30 5-2649 -~
Levy, Giles glevy@math.fsu.edu 404-F MCH M 3:30-4:30 6748  656-5493
Liang, Tianyu tliang@math.fsu.edu 405-B MCH T 1:30-2:30 5-1288  766-6954
Liu, Xiaoyan x103c@garnet.acns.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 11-1 1164  345-6532
Maul, Gregory gmaul @math.fsu.edu Annex T 11-12, R 11:30-12:30 4963  Not local
Mavroudis, Konstantinos kmavroud@math.fsu.edu 402-F MCH M 3:30-4:30, R 2-3 2221 350-4415
i McLaughlin, Kevin kmclaugh@math.fsu.edu 409-C MCH MT 2-3, W 10:30-11:30 51285  294-7407
Melin, Ryan rmelin@math.fsu.edu 403-A MCH M 3:30-4:30, T 11-12 2221
" Moreno, Juan jmoreno@math.fsu.edu 409-AMCH T 11-12, W-R 5:30-6:30 p.m. 5-1284 504-1294
" Nguyen, Thanh tnguyen@math.fsu.edu Annex T 2:15-3:45, W 2:30-3:30 4963  Not local
Novocin, Andy anovocin@math.fsu.edu 402-H MCH 2:30-3:30, T 11:15-12:15 1222 322-5906
Nunery, Kyle knunery@math.fsu.edu Annex W 9-10, F 11:15-12:15 4963 575-6657
Pak, Jin Woo jpak @math.fsu.edu 402-J MCH F3-5 2221 Not local
Parshad, Rana rparshad @math.fsu.edu Annex W 11-12 4963 224-1008
Partridge, John jpartrid@math.fsu.edu 406-F MCH R 1-3, F 11:20-12:20 6748  575-9925
Pisarev, Dmitri dpisarev @math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE M 1-2, T 3:30-4:30 1181 339-5725
Preugschat, Kendra kpreugsc@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH TR 12:45-1:45, W 11-12 2221 591-2040
Quinn, Daniel dquinn@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE MW 12:15-1:15 1181 853-3059
Rabb, Dan drabb@math.fsu.edu 402D MCH MWF 10-12, TR 12-1 2221 264-6957
- Rajagopalan, Shibi srajagop@math.fsu.edu 402-FMCH MT 1-2 2221 294-9632
Rhoads, Joseph jrhoads @math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE MW 12:20-1:10 1181 None
Rogers, Linda rogers@math.fsu.edu 111 MCH MW 11 -12, TR 9:30 -10:30 0163 219-0421
Salta, Emmanuel ers03@garnet.acns.fsu.edu 404-A MCH MW 2:15-3:15 6748 350-1266
Savai, Rajiv rsavai@math.fsu.edu 251LOVE M 11:15, 12:15, T 12:20-1:20 1181 345-9625
Schulte, Molly mschulte @math.fsu.edu Annex T 11;12’ R 12-1 4963 Not local
Seisie, Ebo eseisie@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE MW4-5 1164  853-3132
Shah, Manan mshah@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH TR 3:30-4:30, W 5:30, 6:30 2221 224-0255
Singleton, Adam asinglet@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE MW 12-1 1181 339-0337
Sircar, Sarthok ssircar@math.fsu.edu 202LOVE T 9:30-10:30, T 3-4 5-1740 412-0331
Smith, Patrick psmith@math.fsu.edu 251 LOVE TR 12:15-1:15 1181 575-0601
Srinivasan, Parthasarathy psriniva@math.fsu.edu 202LOVE TR 10:45-12:15 5-1740 577-1957
Stiles, Wilbur stiles@math.fsu.edu 221 LOVE By appoiniment 3737  ----
Tatar, Ahmet atatar@math.fsu.edu 251LOVE R 11-12 1181 575-8784
Thomas, Caleb cthomas@math.fsu.edu 409-B MCH MW 11-12 51284 322-6761
Todd, Robert rtodd@math.fsu.edu 402-EMCH M 2:30-3:30 2221 570-6459
Toporikova, Natalie ntoporik @math.fsu.edu 402-B MCH TW 4:30-5:30, TR 11-12 2221 574-3889




403-F MCH

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESSES OFFICE OFFICE HOURS Offc Home
Phn Phone
Tzigantchev, Dimitre dtsigant@math.fsu.edu 402-G MCH MW 10-11, 12:15-1, R 3:15-3:45 2221 576 9541
Vaysbrod, Anthony avaysbro@math.fsu.edu 404-C MCH M 2:30-3:30, R 5-6 p.m. 4963 "Not local
Wang, Xiaopei xwang@math.fsu.edu Annex R 3-5 1496 853-1496
‘Welden, Joseph jwelden@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH MW 10-11 2221 Not local
Wilson. D. dwilson@math.fsu.edu 409C MCH MW 4-5 p.m., R 2:25-3:25 51284 339-8097
Wooland, Jim wooland@math.fsu.edu 115-H MCH MWF 9-10, TR 12:30 -1:30 7418 942-1588
Wu, Rui rwu@math.fsu.edu Annex T 2:30-4:30 1496 853-1898
" Xu, Xiangrong xxu@math.fsu.edu 403-B MCH T 1:30-3:30 51288 575-9699
Yoo, Eunjoo eyoo@math.fsu.edu 404-AMCH TR 11-12 6748 576-5536
Zhang, Jianke jizhang@math.fsu.edu 405-A MCH R 1:30-4:30 6748 645-1288
Zhu, Wuming wzhu@zeno.math.fsu.edu MF 8:40-10:05 2221 None

*Only local home phone numbers are given.




